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July 18, 2013

MARCO-FFTC Joint International Workshop on
Benefits and Risks of Genetically Modified Food Crops in Asia

International Congress Center, Tsukuba, Japan, October 7-11, 2013

Session Program  (October 9 to 10)

Day 3: October 9, 2013 (Wednesday)
08:30-09:00 Registration/Setup of posters

Opening Session

09:00-09:30 Welcome remarks
President of National Institute for Agro-Environmental Sciences
Representative of Food and Fertilizer Technology Center

09:30-09:45 Group photo
09:45-10:00 Coffee break

Session 1: Overview of Development and Production of GM Crops

10:00-10:40 Commercial GM food crop production and its future perspective
Randy A. Hautea (ISAAA)

10:40-11:20 Technological innovation and advantage on transformed crops
Seiichi Toki (NIAS, Japan)

11:20-12:00  GM crops for food security in developing countries
To be confirmed (USAID)

12:00-13:30 Lunch

Session 2:  Promising GM Technologies for Plant Protection and Other Traits
13:30-13:55 Late blight resistance in potato

Muhammad Herman (ICABIOGRAD, Indonesia)
13:55-14:20 Drought tolerance in rice
To be confirmed (Malaysia)
14:20-14:45 Salt tolerance in wheat
Nasir Ahmad Saeed (NIBGE, Pakistan)
14:45-15:15  Rice blight resistance with WRKY transcription factor
Hiroshi Takatsuji (NIAS, Japan)




15:15-15:45

15:45-16:10

16:10-16:35

16:35-17:00

18:00-20:00

Coffee Break (View of Posters)

GM maize expressing phytase gene

Chunyi Zhang (BRI-CAAS, China)

Insect resistant eggplant expressing Bt gene
Vanga Siva Reddy (ICGBE, India)

Insect resistant maize expressing Bt gene
(Vietnam)

Welcome reception hosted by NIAES

Day 4: October 10, 2013 (Thursday)

09:00-09:25
09:25-09:50

09:50-10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-11:55

11:55-12:20

12:20-13:30

Ringspot virus resistant papaya
To be confirmed (Thailand)
OPEN

OPEN
Not yet fixed (Taiwan)

Coffee break (View of Posters)

Herbicide resistance for weed control in canola
Christopher Preston (University of Adelaide, Australia)
Development of marker-free transgenic plants

Ayako Yokoi (NIAS, Japan)

Stacked GM events in maize

Saturnina C. Halos (DA-BAT, Philippines)

Stacked GM events in soybean

To be confirmed (Korea)

Lunch (View of Posters)

Session 3: Technological Innovations in GM Crops

13:30-13:55

13:55-14:20

Edible vaccine in rice to prevent Japanese cedar pollinosis

Fumio Takaiwa (NIAS, Japan)

Exploiting dehydration-responsive element-binding (DREB) transcription
factor for drought tolerance

Kazuko Shinozaki (Tokyo Univ., Japan)
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Session 4: Environmental Impact of GM Crop Production

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:20-15:50

15:50-16:20

Environmental impact of GM food crop production its proper
management in the US
To be confirmed (USDA)

Coffee Break (View of Posters)

Environmental impact of GM food crop production and its proper
management in EU

To be confirmed (EFSA)

Environmental impact of GM food crop production and its proper
management in Japan :

Hiroyuki Shibaike (NIAES, Japan)

Panel Discussion and Closing Session

16:20-17:20

Panel discussion (Chaired by Yasuhiro Yogo and George Kuo)

Merits and potential risks for releasing GM crops into the production field in the
Asian region

17:20-17:30

Closing remarks

For further collaboration/cooperation

18:00-20:00

Farewell dinner hosted by FFTC

Day 5: October 11, 2013 (Friday)
Departure of overseas participants
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